1
FortiFone™ IP Telephones
Highlights
Combined with the powerful
features of the FortiVoice PBX,
the FortiFone delivers more than
just what you need, it gives you
what you want.

(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and to report any suspected violation of the EULA via Fortinet’s online reporting tool operated by independent third-party EthicsPoint (http://www.ethicspoint.com) or directly to Fortinet’s legal team at legal@fortinet.com
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Desktop Phones
FortiFone FON-175 FON-175 Entry level IP phone with 2.4-inch color display, PoE and 10/100 LAN and PC connections.
FC-10-FF175-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-380 FON-380 Mid range IP Phone with 3.5”color screen, 28 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FC-10-FF380-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-480 FON-480 High end IP Phone with 4.3” color screen, 45 programmable keys, built-in Bluetooth, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC
connections.
FC-10-FF480-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-570 FON-570 IP phone with 7-inch color touchscreen, 29 programmable keys, PoE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC connections.
FC-10-FF570-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-580 FON-580 High end IP phone with 4.3” and dual 3.5” color screens, 106 programmable keys, POE and 10/100/1000 LAN and PC
connections.
FC-10-FF580-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
DECT Phones
FortiFone FON-D71 base
station
FON-D71-B DECT base station with an indoors range of 50 meters and outdoor range 300 meters and supports up to 8 concurrent calls.
FC-10-FF71B-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-D71 handset FON-D71-H DECT handset (NA) with a 2.4” color display, full duplex speakerphone, 2 soft keys and up to 30 hours of talk time.
FC-10-FF71H-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-D71 European
base station
FON-D71-B-EU European DECT base station with an indoors range of 50 meters and outdoor range 300 meters and supports up to 8
concurrent calls.
FC-10-FF71B-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-D71 European
handset
FON-D71-H-EU European DECT handset (NA) with a 2.4” color display, full duplex speakerphone, 2 soft keys and up to 30 hours of talk time.
FC-10-FF71H-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-D72 base FON-D72-B NA DECT multi cell base station with an indoors range of 50 meters and outdoor range 300 meters, supports up to 8
concurrent calls (Requires FON-D72-M).
FC-10-FF72B-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-D72 manager FON-D72-M NA DECT manager for FON-D72-B base stations, supports up to 30 base stations and 100 handsets.
FC-10-FF72M-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone FON-D72 European
base
FON-D72-B-EU European DECT multi cell base station with an indoors range of 50 meters and outdoor range 300 meters, supports up to 8
concurrent calls (Requires FON-D72-M-EU).
FC-10-FF72B-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
FortiFone-FON-D72
European manager
FON-D72-M-EU European DECT manager for FON-D72-B base stations, supports up to 30 base stations and 100 handsets.
FC-10-FF72M-247-02-DD 24x7 FortiCare Contract.
Conference Phone
FortiFone FON-C71 FON-C71 IP conference phone for small and medium-sized conference rooms with noise and acoustic echo cancelling, 20-foot and
360-degree voice pickup, call recording, build-in Wi-Fi & Bluetooth and linkage to mobile phones or PCs.